WASHINGTON PILOTS ASSOCIATION

Management System Membership
How to Renew, Edit or Check
Membership Status



First, a Couple of Basics



www.wpaflys.org

The Renewal Process

To Advance and Protect the
Interests of General Aviation in WASI;I_!NGTON PILOTS ASSOCIATION

Washington State

THE WASHINGTON PILOT'S ASSOCIATION STARTED IN 1960
AND HAS GROWN TO OVER 1500 MEMBERS STATEWIDE AND
INCLUDES 28 CHAPTERS. SINCE IT'S INCEPTION THE WPA HAS

I'I'I'HE 4 PILLARS OF WHY WE EXIST. WHETHER
RAN PIL "=ﬂummat:uvenzu APASSION | -
M, !HE:HIE puuun TO WELCOME NEW MEMBERS A— .

0 SHARE THE WONDERS OF FLIGHT IN THE PACIFIC Advocacy - Outreach - Education - Social
UE TI'lE WK:E OF ALL PILOTS FLYING IN

.....

More Information Advocacy

Member Credit Card Online Renewal Screen
m IHIOERENEY The Easiest Way to Sign Up or Renew

Membership Information Mission _

Membership Management System


http://www.wpaflys.org/

Member Credit Card Online Renewal Screen
The Easiest Way to Sign Up or Renew

WASHINGTON PILOTS ASSOCIATION

ashington Pilots Associatig

Home  Calendar  Local Chapters  Membership  Links  Newsletter  Contacts  Educatic

Online Dues Renewal / Signup

Welcome to the WPA Online Renewal system.

If you are a new or renewing member, please enter the following information.

Your Last Name: |SMILA |

Your Zip Code: [98584 <




This Helps Avoid Duplicate Memberships for the Same Person

WASHINGTON PILOTS ASSOCIATION

Ll

ashington Pilots Associati

Home  Calendar Local Chapters  Membership  Links  MNewsletter  Contacts  Educatio

Online Dues Renewal / Signup

Welcome to the WPA Online Renewal system.

If you are a new or renewing member, please enter the following information.

Your Last Name: saiLs

Your fip Code: 02524
Continue

Please select your name from the following list

Mame: Chapter: Fipcode:
|Eud Smilanich Shelton 03584
NOTE! If your are listed above, please click your name to continue.

Mot you? Double-check your information in the form above and try again.

Sfill not found? Click the "Mew Member" button below.

If The Member DOES NQT Appear,
- tewMemoer|  Click “New Member” Bog




Already Renewed? NOTE! Next Yedr (2021)

Begins Septemper 1,
2020

You will not need to renew with the Washington Pilots Association for 2021 until 9/1/2020.

Click Here if You JReally
- Do you want to proceed with your 2021 membership renewals?\want to Sign Up §For the

Next Year

Our records indicate that you have previously renewed on 9/1/2019

Return to homepage.

Member is Already Current. If The Member Elects to Proceed, They
Will Be Able to Update Their Member Information and
Pay By Credit Card BUT Not Change Chapters




Confirm Membership Information

The WPA strives to keep their membership information as current as possible.
Flease take the time to correct any information in your file that is incorrect or out of date.

Confirm Your Chapter Affiliation: [Shelton <] _

First Name: [John | NOTE! This is THE ONLY.
.Last Na_ﬂpﬂf [Dobson | a Member Can Change
Middle Initial: Chapter Affiliation

Spouse Name: |Karen |

E-mail Address: |jdo|:rsDn@membersunlyinc.cum |

[] Allow the WPA and its Chapters to contact you via e-
mail.

Phone Number: (360]) 898|-/2319 |

Address: |PO Box 374
City: |Union |
State: |Washington |

ZipCode:

Continue

Time
His



Card Ty

Payment Information

Chapter: Shelton
Dues Amount: $40.00

Optional Member

xSuhsuibe to GA News? (525.00) -
Benefit

The WINGS Mewsleiter is mailed to you every other month.

Should you wish to receive an electronic copy OMLY please check the following: .
I, h Check Here if You Want
ectronic Copy . .
Electronic ONLY Copy of Wings

If you =elect "Electronic Copy.” please be sure your email address iz carrect.

PAC Contributions (Optional)
YASF Contributions (Optional)

Political Action Committee (PAC): [ |
Youth Aviation Scholarship Fund: [ |

Total Due: $55.00

First Name on Card: |Eus |
Last Name on Card: |Smilznich |
Billing Address: |P.c:|. Box 1386
Billing City: |Shefton |
Billing State: |Washington <]
Billing Zip Code:

] ccv:[Default is VISA.
Be Sure to Change if MC

Expiration Da 2012 |

o Complete CEC Transaction
Authpme.-hht Submit Payment Information | . . ]
R & Hit “Submit Payment” Button




Membership Functions

Search for a Chapter Member
Edit Member Information (Address and email
Need to be Kept Current)

Verify Member Payment Status including
YASF Donations, PAC Contributions and GA
News Subscriptions

Verify Payment Date and if by Credit Card,
Cash or Check



You Must Be Logged In to Proceed

To Advance and Protect the

Interests of General Aviation in WASI;I_!NGTON PILOTS ASSOCIATION
Washington State

THE WASHINGTON PILOT'S ASSOCIATION STARTED IM 1960
AND HAS GROWN TO OVER 1500 MEMBERS STATEWIDE AND
INCLUDES 28 CHAPTERS. SINCE IT'S INCEPTION THE WPA HAS
ON THE & PILLARS OF WHY WE EIBT 'H'I-IETHER

ﬁdvccacy - QOutreach - Education - Social

‘TI:IE WIGE l:IF AI.L PILOTS FLYING IN

More Information Advocacy _

Join or Renew Political Action

Membership Information Mission _

Click Here Membership Management System



You Must Be Logged In

Home  Calendar  Local Chapters  Membership  Links  Newsletter  Contacts

Administrator Panel Log-In:

Member ID: |SMIBUD0OT |

What is my MembedD'?

Password: [sessesl |

Forgot my Password?

Submit




The WPA Management System

WASHINGTON PILOTS ASSOCIATION

ashington Pilots Associatign s s

Unlimited Plus:
Unlimited: [~
Director:
Chapter:
Member:

USER: Smilanich, Bud (SMIBUDOQO1)
Authorization: Unlimited (All Chapters)

ADMINISTRATION

USER

Authorization DEFINITION

May only view information specific to their Chapter. May look

View Only up an address or pull limited reports.

Chabter May enter payment information, edit select member

P information and may pull Chapter Reports.
. May view/edit member and transaction information for all
Director Chapters.
- May enter/edit payment/member information and pull reports

Unlimited for all Chapters

.. Same as Unlimited, plus the ability to modify User Access

Unlimited Plus and view Log Files
Member Li accacctumambar to their personal information!

Membership
Communications
Marketing
HMaintenance
Log Out




Management System Membership

Functions
ashington Pilots VLY i S, 950

Unlimited Plus:

USER: Smilanich, Bud (SMIBUD001) UB'::QS;T -
Authorization: Unlimited (All Chapters} Ghapter:
Membership Member
Main Menu MEMBERSHIP
* WPA Member Information The First 2 Optl?ns will
* View / Edit Member Information Tell You Everything You
+ WPA Affiliate Members
+ WPA Corporate Members Need to Know

+ Advecacy, Outreach, Education and Membership
* Aviation Interests

* Pilot Information

Return to Main Page | | Go Back One Page | | Log Out




Here’s Where You’'ll Find All
Members Information

WASHINGTON PILOTS ASSOCIATION

= S~ Washington Pilots Associatigny s s ™

Unlimited Plus:

USER: Smilanich, Bud (SMIBUD001) UB';{QS;T -
Authorization: Unlimited (All Chapters) )
Chapter:
Member:
MEMBERSHIP

‘ » WPA Member Information




All Members Paid by Chapter
For Any Given Membership Year

ashington Pilots Association s sie ™

Unlimited Plus:

USER: Smilanich, Bud (SMIBUD001) UB';:QS;{ -
Authorization: Unlimited (All Chapters) Chapter:
Member:

WPA MEMBER INFORMATION

* Beport All Paid . . . By Chapter
* Report: Unpaid . . . By Chapter

RHeturn to Main Page | | Go Back One Page | | Log Out




WASHINGTON PILOTS ASSOCIATION

ashington Pilots Associatinn, s s«

Unlimited Plus:

USER: Smilanich, Bud (SMIBUD0O1) Unlimited.

Authorization: Unlimited (All Chapters) Egggg

Member:

Reports:

Fill in the form below to create a report.
Generating a report may take some time. Please be patient.

Report Type: |Members Paid |

Chapter: _
Report Year: Select Your Chapter
Report Format: ® View in Browser From Drop Down enu

" (O Export as Excel Document

Select View or Excel
Spreadsheet Download "~ _

| Return to Main Page | | Go Back One Page | Log Out |




Anacortes

Arh L . . ‘
B[;;‘?;?trén P AS‘S OCI a t] "Df Aeration Sise 7969
Chehalis

Clallam County
Colville Valley

USER: Smilanich, Bud (SMIBU|Deer Park

Unlimited Plus:
Unlimited: |~

Authorization: Unlimited (All Chapters|Ellensburg Dlre::ic:rf
Greater Seattle Chapter:
Green River Member:
Harvey Field

Member At Large
Methow Valley

« |Moses Lake
VI MNorth Sound per
Okanogan Ferry Co
Olympia
Paine Field
San Juan Islands
Chapter: |Shelton
Skagit
Southwest
Spokane
Tacoma
Member ID: |Tr-Cities
Twin Harbars
Walla Walla

Last Name:

Or Enter

Wenatchee
akima Valley

i

| Return to Main Pade SCH T age| | Log Out |




Report: Members Paid for 2019

Generated: 9/2/2019 2:52:20 PM

Code: Last Name:
ALBRAMO01  Albritton

ALLRICODT  Alldredge
ALLMARDDT  Allmann
AMNDDREOOT Andersan
BABMARDD Babcock

BALJIMOOT  Ball
BAMALF001
BARTEDOO1 Barker

Banholzer

BARBRIOOT Barreit

BAUDCHNOO1 Bauer
BOECOL001 Boetiger
BOLDAVDO1 Bole

ECURANDO1 Bourne

ERCJIMOOT  Brown
EROMNELOO1 Brown
BRYCURD01 BRYAN

BUTDANDO1 Butsick

CAMTODOM Camercn
CANJ. 001
CASJOEDD1 Casady

Cancro

CAWCLIDD1 Cawley

CHAANDOOT Chay

First
Name:

Randy
Rich
Mark
Draw
lark
Jimmy

Alfred
Ted

Brian

Donn
Coleman

Dave

Randy
Jim
Nelson
CURTIS

Daniellz

Todd
J. Chriss

Joe
Clint

Andrea

Primary
Phone:

2532146035
2536871699
2068566939
2538510748
2065717793

2089993357
4252286330
2536706152

5039454993

2532618139

253-217-5521

2533323323

2532619050
2082408135

360-825-3215
360-623-1232

2067903227

2533477813
3606256994
4257651199

2533803559

2538381679

Note Alphabetical Order

Address:

22308 40th 5t E

37002 204ih Ave SE

17674 SE 297th Pl

29612 179ih PI 5E

37214 204TH AVE 3E

25810 SE 182nd 5t

14932 - 165th Place S.E.

41815 207ih Ave SE
13028 NE 32nd PL

41218 292nd \Way Se
15718 260ih 5t
PO Box 49

19129 Patterson Road E.

17615 3E 282nd PL

37003 206ih Ave. S.E.

18320 3E 440TH 5T
1424 M StNE

17673 SE 207th PI
18314 5E 440th 5t.
25203 M2th SLE

PO Box 1136

17639 SE 292nd PL.

City:
Buckley
Auburm
Kent
KENT
AUBURN

Maple Valley
Renton

Enumclaw
Bellevue

Enumclaw
Cavington
Buckley
Orting

Cavington
Aubum
EMUMCLAW

Auburn

Kent
Enumclaw

Buckley
Buckley

Kent

Chapter: Green River

State: Zip:

WA

Vih

WA

Vih

WA

WA
WA
WA

WA

Vih
WA
Vih

WA

WA
WA
WA

WA

WA
WA
WA

WA

WA

98321

95092-9010

98042

98042

96092-9010

95038
96059-8817
98022

960035

98022
98042
98321

95360

96042-5T15
96092
96022-9151

98002

95042
96022
95321

96321

95042

Email

pullinggess@gmail.com

rich1ehi@aol.com

markalimann@hotmail com
smszelander@comecast net

mbabcockdvmi@skynetob.com

jwayneball@aol. com

alandesthen@iname.com

tedcindy@skynetob.com

brian(@bbarrett.org

donnbauer@nventure.com

colemanboetiger@gmail.com

dbole@comeastnet

bourneredi@yahoo.com

NIT33R@comeast net
bro1808@skynettbb.com
curtandsandy(@skynetbb.com

daniellebutsick@gmail.com

T.a.camercni@comeastnet

jccancrof@gmail.com

casadyjoe@hatmail.com

ClintCawleyi@yahoo.com

andreadd @juno.com

GAN PAC YASF

30.00 30.00 50.00

30.00 30.00 30.00

30.00 521.0030.00

30.00 30.00 30.00

30.00 50.00 30.00

30.00 =0.00 30.00
30.00 50.00 50.00
30.00 30.00 50.00

30.00 50.00 50.00

30.00 30.00 30.00
30.00 50.00 50.00
30.00 30.00 30.00

30.00 S0.00 30.00

30,00 50.00 30.00
30.00 50.00 50.00
325.0050.00 30.00

30.00 35.00 55.00

30.00 =0.00 30.00
30.00 50.00 50.00
30.00 310.0050.00

30.00 50.00 50.00

325005000 30.00

ST CH Tofal

526.00512.00540.00
526.00312.00540.00
§26.00512.00561.00
526.00312.00540.00
526.00512.00540.00

528.00512.00340.00
528.00512.00540.00
326.00512.00540.00

528.00 512.00 540.00

326.00312.00540.00
526.00512.00 540.00
526.00312.00540.00

528.00512.00 340.00

528.00512.00340.00
528.00 512.00 540.00
528.00512.00 365.00

526.00512.00550.00

528.00512.00340.00
528.00512.00 540.00
526.00512.00550.00

528.00 512.00 540.00

528.00512.00 365.00

By:

A H-H -
9254
00000 -
0134

A H-H -
2812
KA F AR -
5346

HOO 000000 -
0833

R HIRH -
9113

Check

A B0 -
5231

A H-H -
4106

R HIRH -
3310

Check
00000 -
1616

A H-H -
G444

Check

Check

Check

HOO 000000 -
4933

R HIRH -
4923

Check

A HIR- M-
727

A H-H -
0142

R HIRH -
1408

Check
#

Ni&

Ni&

MiA

Ni&

MIA

MiA
CASH
Ni&

MiA

Ni&
CASH
Ni&

MiA

CAasH
4944
CASH

Ni&

MiA
CASH
Ni&

MiA

MiA

Pay. Date:
10082018
121202018
2/13/2019
1202002018
100282018

32218
112002019
2172018

91872013

102202019
1£20/2019
102202019

10182018

112002019
112002019
112002013

8172013

9182013
112002019
10682018

1102015

10142018



Left Side - Member Information

Report: Members Paid for 2019

Generated: 972/2019 2:52:20 PM

) . First
Code: Last Name: Name:
ALBRANDDT Aloritton Randy

ALLRICO01  Alldredge Rich
ALLMARDODT Allmann fark

AMDDREOO1 Anderson Drew

EABMAROO1 Babcock Mark
BALJIMOOT  Bal Jimmy
BAMALFOO01 Banholzer Alfred
BARTEDOOT Barker Ted
BEARBRINOT Barret Brian
BAUDONI01 Bauer Donn
BOECOLODT1 Boetiger Coleman
BOLDAVDD1 Bole Dave
ECURANOD1 Bourne Randy

(=l g FaBILEF ] O s - ISwmm

Primary
Phone:

2532146035
2538571699
2068566939
25395107449
2065717793

2069995387
4252286330
2336706152

5058434993

2532618139

253-217-5521

2533323323

2332619050

Ao ANDALCLD

Address:

22308 40th 5t E

37002 204th Ave SE

17674 SE 297th Pl

29612 1759th PI 5E

37214 204TH AVE 3E

25810 SE 182nd 5t

14932 - 165th Place S.E.

41813 207th Ave S5E
13028 ME 32nd PL

41218 292nd Way Se
15718 260th St
PO Box 49

19129 Patterson Road E.

ATSALD O TR T

City:
Buckley
Auburm
Kent
KENT
AUBURN

Maple Valley
Renton

Enumiclaw
Bellevue

Enumclaw
Covington
Buckley
Crting

[ R

Chapter: Green River

State: Zip:

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA
WA
WA

WA

WA
WA
WA

WA

LETE

98321

93092-9010

98042

93042

23092-9010

98034
98038-8517
98022

93005

98022
95042
95321

98340

NdNAeT £740

Email

pullinggees@gmail.com
richiehi@aol.com
markallimannghotmail. com
smselanderf@comcast.net
mbabcockdvmg@skynetbb.com

jwayneball@aol.com
dlandesthen@iname.com

tedcindy@skynetbb.com
briani@bbarrett. arg

donnbauver@nventure. com
colemanboetiger@gmail.com

dboleg@comecast.net

bourneredi@yahoo.com

EIOT 3O s o o B e b



Right Side - Transaction Details

GAN PAC YASF ST CH Total By: check  pay. Date:

50.00 S0.00 S0.00 525.00512.00540.00 %ﬁ}:‘mx‘m* NA 10/9/2018

50.00 S0.00 50.00 528.00512.00540.00 ﬁ:ﬁ}{-mx—mx— NIA 1201272018

$0.00 S21.0050.00 $25.00512.00561.00 Eﬁx.mx.mx. NIA 2013/2019

$0.00 S0.00 S0.00 525.00512.00540.00 ﬁ“‘mxmm NA 12/20/2018

oo B a el .

50.00 S0.00 50.00 $28.0051200540.00 2227 wa 10282018 Note. Credit Card,
$0.00 SO.00 50.00 S28.00512.00540.00 ;{ﬁ:;}{.mx.mx. wae 322019 Check No. or CASH
$0.00 S0.00 S0.00 525.00512.00540.00 Check CASH  1/20/2019

$0.00 SO.00 50.00 S28.00512.00540.00 E}{'m}{'m}{' NA 2/1/2019

$0.00 S0.00 50.00 S28.00512.00540.00 mx-mx-mx- NiA 97182018

50.00 S0.00 50.00 528.00512.00540.00 E:r«:ﬂ}{-mx-mx- NIA 102202019

$0.00 S0.00 50.00 528.00512.00540.00 Check CASH  1/20/2019

$0.00 S0.00 50.00 S28.00512.00540.00 mx-mx-mx- NIA 102202019

$0.00 S0D.00 S0.00 S28.00512.00354000 JooAFXRR-RAXK- wen 101182018

G444



Members Due Report — A Great Way
To Contact Past Due Members

Unlimited Plus:

USER: Smilanich, Bud (SMIBUD0O1) Ugli'ggti[:f -
Authorization: Unlimited (All Chapters) Ghapter:
Member:
Reports:

Fill in the form below to create a report.
(zenerating a report may take some time. Please be patient.

Report Type: |Members Due |

Chapter: |Green River ]

Report Year:

® View in Browser

Report Format: O Export as Excel Document

| (Generate Report |

| Return to Main Page | | Go Back One Page | | Log Out |




Members Due — Lots of Good Info Here

Report: Members Due for 2019

Generated: 9/2/2019 3:13:23 PM

Chapter: Green River

Code: Last Name: First Name: Primary Address: City: State: | Zip: Email Chapter | Current
Phone Post: Year:
27- . ) . . ,
ALTWILOO01 Allen Will 4257859922 :?9[; '5B o Issaquah WA gg?g will@willallenairshows.com 4/21/2004 | 3/1/2008
212
ARNEUGO0L | Amold Eugene 2538502959 I[ligfda 'Ct SE Kent WA | 98031 | efarnold@juno.com 2/21/2016
BAIMIK001 Bailey Mike 2535763002 ;,311503 61st Sumner WA 22330' MikePuyallup@hotmail .com
3152
BAKJULOOLl |Baker Julie 2332365142 ;;3::;15 Kent WA | 98042 | jbaker64@mail greenriver.edu
BALNOROO1 fBalcom Norm deceased deceased deceased WA | 00000 | deceased 2/27/2011
UIUNY
BARHAROO02 | Barrett Jr Harry 4254307471 | Perimeter Renton WA | 98057 | scampbel@rentonwa. gov 2/23/2017
Rd-Unit A
253-334- 5192
BAUBRIOOL | Bauver Brian @ 3 3_0 13 192nd Auburn WA | 98092 | bauverbrian84 @vahoo.com
8147 Ave SE =
2
BEASTEO0]1 | Beardslee Stephen 2062952256 ;'3??&15?1}3& ot Maple Valley | WA | 98038 | bear98038 @ earthlink net 10/7/1996 |[3/1/2008
P
BEABRIOO1 BEAULAC BRIAN 2335293039 ;;':111 dsgzr::t Federal Way | WA | 98003 | WinddancR@comeast.net 6/6/2012




View/Edit Individual Member’s Info

ashington Pilots Associatin s s "

Unlimited Plus:

USER: Smilanich, Bud (SMIBUD0O1) UB'i'ggti[:f -
Authorization: Unlimited (All Chapters) i
Chapter:
Member:
MEMBERSHIP

» WEA Member Information
« View / Edit Member Information



Unlimited Plus:

USER: Smilanich, Bud (SMIBUD001) UB'::QS;T .
Authorization: Unlimited (All Chapters) )
Chapter:
Member:
View/Edit Member

Last Name: |Smilanich

Chapter: |All Chapters v

Or Enter

MemberID: | |

| Search for Member | _

| Return to Main Page | | Go Back One Page | | Log Out |




WASHINGTON PILOTS ASSOCIATION

ashington Pilots Associatinny s s« "

Unlimited Plus:

USER: Smilanich. Bud (SMIBUD0O1) UB':IQ:E& -
Authorization: Unlimited (All Chapters) Ghapter:
Member:

Select Member

The following memberis) matched your search terms. Please select the appropriate member.

Name Address City State Zip Chapter

- Smilanich, Bud | P.O. Box 1896 | Shefton | WA | 93584 | Shelton

Just Click on [RetumtoMain Page | [ GoBack One Page | [ Log Out |
The Name




WASHINGTON PILOTS ASSOCIATION

ashington Pilots Associationy s sie

)

Unlimited Plus:
Unlimited: [~

USER: Smilanich, Bud (SMIBUDO001) Director:
Authoerization: Unlimited (All Chapters) Chapter:
Member:

MEMBER INFORMATION

BASICS VERY IMPORTANT!

WPA Member # SMIBUDO0DA Chapter Affilation: |Shelton ]
Last Name: |Smilanich | Certificate Type: |Pilot C - Commercial |

First Name: [Bud | Certificate Level: |ASES - Airplane Sing |

""": It Looks Like You Can Change
E-mail: |bud3milanich@zazzu =:|| FID e Lai Ila 1 . Here -
Home Phone No.: |4253918304 |me
Business Phone No: |000-000-0000 | BUT YOu CAN,T Because Of the
| Chapter/State $ Split, Chapter

Mailing Address: |P.O. Box 1895

City: [Shefton . Affiliation Follows the Money -
State: - Uoshinglon |“" ONLY At Member Sign-Up/Re-Up

Zip Code: (98584 |- |

Scroll Down to See the Next Pages and 'SAVE




Membership:

L[] Delivering WPA brochures and membership applications to FBO's, airport businesses and
airports.

- Making Presentations to flight schools and FBO's about the benefits of WPA membership.
[1 Staffing the WPA booth at events such as the Northwest Aviation Conference in Puyallup
and the Arlington Fly-in.

Aviation Interests:

[ Flight Training: tips and techniques for student pilots, new pilots and active flight
Instructors.

Personal / recreational: Pilots who use an aircraft for weekend and day trips.
Professional pilot: Information for career aviators

Technical... Q & A Section
Be Sure to Scroll Down and

| Update Member Information | Hit the “Update” Button

Return to Main Page Go Back One Page Log Out




WASHINGION PILOTS ASSOCIATION

Mission Statement
To Advance and Protect the Interests of General Aviation
in Washington State Through Advocacy, Outreach,
Education, and Social Activities

Questions? Need Assistance? Contact:
Bud Smilanich
budsmilanich@zazzo.com 425-891-8304



mailto:budsmilanich@zazzo.com
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